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Kiihdytys- ja testaus
Aika-ajo-Tulokset

Mp turbo-ilokaasu

Kilpailupaikka:
Paivamaara:
Kilpailunnimi :

Jarjestaja :

Pudasjarven lentokentta

28.7.2007

Kiihdytys- ja testauspaiva
Taivalkosken Moottorikerho

Sukunimi

Etunimi

Kerho

Mp/auto limoittaja

60 (V)

60 (O)

N (V)

N (O)

A (V)

A (0)

Nopein

Koskela

Juha

1,766

1,797

232,72

252,56

9,696

9,702

9,696

Tihinen

Jarkko

1,844

1,719

229,52

242,73

9,937

10,120

9,937

Rautio

Jussi

1,932

210,33

10,580

10,580
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Mp turbo-ilokaasu
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